

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 7973-7974/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 16/11/2011 in WPC No.7220/2007,
WPC No.8405/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

THE ORISSA STATE FINANCIAL CORP. & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SMT.SUKANTI MOHAPATRA & ORS. Respondent(s)

With I.A.1-2(C/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 01/05/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Dr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Soumyajit Pani, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,AOR.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on the notified date.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
COURT MASTER

(Juginder Kaur)
Assistant Registrar