

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SPETITION(S) FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (C) NO(S).
16156-16157/2012(ARISING OUT OF IMPUGNED FINAL JUDGMENT AND ORDER DATED 16/11/2011
IN WPC NO. 7220/2007 AND WPC NO. 8405/2007 PASSED BY THE HIGH COURT
OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

ORISSA STATE FINANCIAL CORP. & ANR.

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

SUKANTI MOHAPATRA & ORS.
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 13/01/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Soumyajit Pani, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bishwajit Das, Adv.
Mrs. Priya Puri, Adv.
Mrs. Naynika Pattnick, Adv.
Mr. Ranjay Kr. Dubey, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

Hearing expedited.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER[ASHA SONI]
COURT MASTER