

ITEM NO.60

COURT NO.3

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 743-744/2017

ORISSA STATE FINANCIAL CORP. . & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SUKANTI MOHAPATRA . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 164827/2023 - EARLY HEARING APPLICATION)

Date : 03-11-2023 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.V.N. BHATTI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Biswajit Das, Adv.  
Mr. Yash Harshvardhan, Adv.  
Mr. Animesh Upadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. Sunil Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Pradeep Singh Negi, Adv.  
Mr. Devesh Chauhan, Adv.  
Mrs. Priya Puri, AOR  
Mr. Ramendra Mohan Patnaik, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A. No. 164827/2023 for early hearing of the appeal is  
allowed.

Re-list for final hearing and disposal on a non-miscellaneous  
day in the month of February 2024.

(BABITA PANDEY)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(R.S. NARAYANAN)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR